

T.A. 59/2018
Registration no:59/2018

Order No: 32
Dated: 30.01.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.
Both parties filed their respective haziras.
The case is taken up for hearing.
Heard the case in part.
Fix 18.04.2023 for further hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura